TAVARATALOKAUPPARYHMAN LIIKEVAIHDON KEHITYS

TUOTERYHMITTAIN

HEINAKUUSSA 2024 JA 2025

Heindkuu
Pukeutuminen

Koti, vapaa-aika
Kayttétavara yhteensa
Elintarvikkeet

Yhteensa

Tammi-heinakuu
Pukeutuminen

Koti, vapaa-aika
Kayttotavara yhteensa
Elintarvikkeet

Yhteensa

2024

51,3
159,9
211,3
540,2

751,5

2024
352,5
1081.,4
1433,9
3685,9

5119,8

2025

56,4
170,3
226,8
570,4

797,2

2025
341,9
1100,8
1442,7
3795,2

5237,9

Muutos%
9,9
6,5
7,3
5,6

6,1

Muutos%
-3,0

1,8

0,6

3,0

2,3



